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Breakfasts

The Child

Toast, cocoa cream, orange juice,

Colacao.
Mixed

4.90

5.50

Mixed sandwich, coffee with milk, orange

juice
Toasted

4.90

Toast, butter, jam, orange juice, coffee

with milk

Serrano

Toast with serrano ham, orange juice,

coffee with milk
Teide

6.90

6.90

Whole wheat bread, jam, coffee with milk,

orange juice and turkey cold cuts

English

Bacon, fried egg, orange juice, toast,

7.90

jam, butter, coffee with milk and salad

French

Croissant, butter, jam, orange juice,

5.30

turkey and cheese rolls and coffee with

milk

Plainsman

Toast, shredded meat, scrambled eggs,

7.90

grated cheese, orange juice and coffee with

milk

Snacks and Croissant

Chacina

Tortilla

French omelet, York ham and cheese

Cheese

Fresh white cheese
Wicked

Shredded meat and cheese
Chicken

..3.30
...3.80

..3.70

..4.20

..4.10

Shredded chicken, cheese, salad, mayonnaise

Back

Loin, salad, cheese and mayonnaise

3.60...4.10

Bacon 3.40...3.90
Bacon, cheese, salad and mayonnaise
Tuna 3.80...4.20

Tuna, salad and mayonnaise
3.80...4.30

York ham, cheese, mayonnaise, fried egg and

American

salad

Waterfall 4.00...4.50
Pork loin, salad, French omelette, cheese and
mayonnaise

Diavolo 4.20...4.70

Manchego cheese, French omelet, mayonnaise
and hot sauce

Serrano 3.80...4.20

Serrano ham with tumaca

Sandwiches

Mixed 2.50

York ham, cheese and butter

white cheese 2.70
Turkey and white cheese 2.80
English 2.80

Bacon, cheese and fried egg

American 3.30
York ham, cheese, mayonnaise, fried egg and
salad

Chicken 3.40
Shredded chicken, salad, cheese and

mayonnaise

Vegetable 2.85
Salad, fresh white cheese and mayonnaise
Waterfall 6.95
Loin, salad, cheddar cheese, bacon, cheese
emmental, fried egg, pineapple and remoulade sauce

accompanied by fries

IGIC PRICES INCLUDED
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Starters

Croquettes

Chicken, boletus, cod with shrimp,

almogrote or serrano ham

Camembert

grilled cheese

Cheese assortment

Garlic Prawns

Salmon tartar, mango and
avocado

Stoker's Step

Wrinkled potatoes with mojo
broken eggs

Iberian ham table

Sea

Cod with onions
Fried octopus rejo

Roman-style squid

8.50

8.30
9.95
14.20

10.80

11.99
7.99
5.50
8.80

16.90

13.20
16.90

11.50

Salads

Caesar salad
Warm salad

Waterfall Salad
spoon

Vegetable cream
Pumpkin cream

Spinach cream

Meats

Pork tenderloin

Black pepper sauce or sauce

mushrooms,roquefort sauce

Sirloin with goat and onion roll

caramelized
Iberian secret
Beef entrecote
Angus entrecbte
Beef sirloin

Breaded chicken breast

8.80
10.80

10.60

4.50
4.50
4.50

15.80

18.50
17.50
17.99
18.90
16.99
9.50

Chicken breast Napoletana 10.80

The meatballs
Chicken or beef and pork

party meat

10.50

10.99

IGIC PRICES INCLUDED



Pizzas

Daisy 7.20
Tomato, cheese and oregano
Whimsical 10.00
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, oregano

Prosciutto 10.00
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, oregano
Carbonara 10.50
Cream, onion, bacon, Provencal spices
arugula 11.20
Tomato, mozzarella, serrano ham, arugula and parmesan
Tuned 10.60
Tomato, mozzarella, tuna, onion, oregano
4 cheeses 10.80
Tomato, mozzarella, gouda, parmesan, blue cheese, oregano
Pepperoni 10.80
Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni, oregano

Popeye 10.80
Tomato, mozzarella, spinach, baked egg, oregano

Melanzana 10.80
Tomato, mozzarella, white cheese, eggplant, cherry tomato, serrano ham, oregano
white queen 12.80
Cream, mozzarella, white cheese, cherry tomato, arugula, serrano ham and honey
Tricolor 9.80
Tomato, mozzarella, onion, red and green pepper, black olives.

Barbecue 11.20

Tomato, mozzarella, shredded onion, barbecue sauce and oregano



Sailor

Tomato, mozzarella, tuna, shrimp, mussels, oregano

4 seasons

Tomato, mozarella, mushrooms, ham, onion, tuna and oregano
Hawaii

Tomato, mozzarella, pineapple, ham and oregano

Diavola

Tomato, mozzarella, spicy chorizo, mechada, tabasco, oregano

The Chef

11.70

12.10

10.80

10.90

12.50

Tomato, mozzarella, ham, salami, egg, pepper, mushrooms, oregano

Sea and Land
Tomato, mozzarella, tuna, shrimp, oregano mushrooms

Vegetarian

Tomato, mozzarella and various vegetables

Pasta

Basil pesto pasta

Olive oil, grana padano cheese, garlic, peanuts, basil
bolognese pasta

Naples sauce, beef and pork

talcari paste

Milk cream, shrimp fumet, garlic, chives, shrimp
carbonara pasta

Egg, grana padano, bacon

spinach lasagna

meat lasagna

12.50

10.50

10.75

10.75

12.50

10.75

11.50

11.50

IGIC PRICES INCLUDED



Burgers

Vegetarian 8.90

Chickpea disc with fresh goat cheese, arugula, tomato, remolade sauce on bread

blueberries and carrots served with french fries

Canary Islands 1 250

200g Angus disc, caramelized onion with palm honey, arugula, fresh cheese
goat, almogrote, three sauces on butter brioche bread accompanied by potatoes

fried
Teide 12.80

200g Angus disc, pickles, arugula, chedar cheese, onion, tomato, sauce on bread

Butter brioche served with French fries
Waterfall 11.80

100% beef disc, guacamole, goat roll, fried egg, crispy bacon,

arugula, onion in black charcoal bread accompanied by French fries
crispy chicken 9.80

Crispy breaded chicken disc, lettuce, onion, pickle, special sauce on bread

Butter brioche served with French fries
American 11.50

200 gr Angus disc. with cheddar cheese, bacon, pickles, special sauce and egg

fried in butter Brioche bread accompanied by Deluxe potatoes

IGIC PRICES INCLUDED



Snacks

French fries 3 sauces

crazy potatoes

(French fries, with York ham, grated cheese and three sauces)

shredded potatoes

(French fries with mechada, grated cheese and three sauces)

super crazy potatoes

(fries, ham, shredded cheese, grated cheese, chicken and three sauces)
Tequenos

Nachos La Cascada

(corn nachos with ranchero chicken, guacamole, pico de gallo, cheddar cheese)

The mini arepas

The Hamburgers

Homemade Desserts

Consult with our waiters the variety of desserts that

we have daily.

Thank you very much for your visit

3.90
5.50

5.80

7.20

6.80
7.90

8.60
8.30

IGIC PRICES INCLUDED






