Breakfasts

	4 0 0
The Child	4.90
Toast, cocoa cream, orange juice,	
Colacao.	
Mixed	5.50
Mixed sandwich, coffee with milk, orange	
juice	
Toasted	4.90
Toast, butter, jam, orange juice, coffe	е
with milk	
Serrano	6.90
Toast with serrano ham, orange juice,	
coffee with milk	
Teide	6.90
Whole wheat bread, jam, coffee with mi	ilk,
orange juice and turkey cold cuts	
English	7.90
Bacon, fried egg, orange juice, toast,	
jam, butter, coffee with milk and salad	d
French	5.30
Croissant butter iam orange juice	

€

Croissant, butter, jam, orange juice,
turkey and cheese rolls and coffee with
milk
Plainsman 7.90
Toast, shredded meat, scrambled eggs,
grated cheese, orange juice and coffee with
milk

Snacks and Croissant

Chacina	2.803.30
Tortilla	3.303.80
French omelet, York ham and cheese	
Cheese	3.203.70
Fresh white cheese	
Wicked	3.704.20
Shredded meat and cheese	
Chicken	3.604.10
Shredded chicken, cheese, salad, m	nayonnaise
Back	3.604.10

Loin, salad, cheese and mayonnaise

Bacon	3.403.90
Bacon, cheese, salad and mayonnaise	
Tuna	3.804.20
Tuna, salad and mayonnaise	
American	3.804.30
York ham, cheese, mayonnaise, fri	ed egg and
salad	
Waterfall	4.004.50
Pork loin, salad, French omelette, o	cheese and
mayonnaise	
Diavolo	4.204.70
Manchego cheese, French omelet, m	ayonnaise
and hot sauce	
Serrano	3.804.20
Serrano ham with tumaca	

Sandwiches

Mixed	2.50
York ham, cheese and butter	
white cheese	2.70
Turkey and white cheese	2.80
English	2.80
Bacon, cheese and fried egg	
American	3.30
York ham, cheese, mayonnaise, fried egg an	d
salad	
Chicken	3.40
Shredded chicken, salad, cheese and	
mayonnaise	
Vegetable	2.85
Salad, fresh white cheese and mayonnaise	
Waterfall	6.95
Loin, salad, cheddar cheese, bacon, cheese	
emmental, fried egg, pineapple and remoulade sauce	
accompanied by fries	

Starters



Croquettes	8.50
Chicken, boletus, cod with shrimp,	
almogrote or serrano ham	
Camembert	8.30
grilled cheese	9.95
Cheese assortment	14.20
Garlic Prawns	10.80
Salmon tartar, mango and	
avocado	11.99
Stoker's Step	7.99
Wrinkled potatoes with mojo	5.50
broken eggs	8.80
Iberian ham table	16.90





Caesar salad	8.80
Warm salad	10.80
Waterfall Salad	10.60

spoon

Vegetable cream	4.50
Pumpkin cream	4.50
Spinach cream	4.50

Meats

Pork tenderloin	15.80
Black pepper sauce or sauce	
mushrooms,roquefort sauce	
Sirloin with goat and onion r	oll
caramelized	18.50
Iberian secret	17.50
Beef entrecote	17.99
Angus entrecôte	18.90
Beef sirloin	16.99
Breaded chicken breast	9.50
Chicken breast Napoletana 1	0.80
The meatballs	10.50
Chicken or beef and pork	
party meat	10.99



Cod with onions	13.20
Fried octopus rejo	16.90
Roman-style squid	11.50

Pizzas

Daisy	7.20
Tomato, cheese and oregano	
Whimsical	10.00
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, oregano	
Prosciutto	10.00
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, oregano	
Carbonara	10.50
Cream, onion, bacon, Provençal spices	
arugula	11.20
Tomato, mozzarella, serrano ham, arugula and parmesan	
Tuned	10.60
Tomato, mozzarella, tuna, onion, oregano	
4 cheeses	10.80
Tomato, mozzarella, gouda, parmesan, blue cheese, oregano	
Pepperoni	10.80
Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni, oregano	
Рореуе	10.80
Tomato, mozzarella, spinach, baked egg, oregano	
Melanzana	10.80
Tomato, mozzarella, white cheese, eggplant, cherry tomato, serrano ham, oregan	0
white queen	12.80
Cream, mozzarella, white cheese, cherry tomato, arugula, serrano ham and honey	
Tricolor	9.80
Tomato, mozzarella, onion, red and green pepper, black olives.	
Barbecue	11.20
Tomato, mozzarella, shredded onion, barbecue sauce and oregano	

Sailor	11.70
Tomato, mozzarella, tuna, shrimp, mussels, oregano	
4 seasons	12.10
Tomato, mozarella, mushrooms, ham, onion, tuna and oregano	
Hawaii	10.80
Tomato, mozzarella, pineapple, ham and oregano	
Diavola	10.90
Tomato, mozzarella, spicy chorizo, mechada, tabasco, oregano	
The Chef	12.50
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, salami, egg, pepper, mushrooms, oregano	
Sea and Land	12.50
Tomato, mozzarella, tuna, shrimp, oregano mushrooms	
Vegetarian	10.50
Tomato, mozzarella and various vegetables	

Pasta

Basil pesto pasta	10.75
Olive oil, grana padano cheese, garlic, peanuts, basil	
bolognese pasta	10.75
Naples sauce, beef and pork	
talcari paste	12.50
Milk cream, shrimp fumet, garlic, chives, shrimp	
carbonara pasta	10.75
Egg, grana padano, bacon	
spinach lasagna	11.50
meat lasagna	11.50
	IGIC PRICES INCLUDED

Burgers

Vegetarian	8.90	
Chickpea disc with fresh goat cheese, arugula, tomato, remolade sauce on bread		
blueberries and carrots served with french fries		
Canary Islands	12.50	
200g Angus disc, caramelized onion with palm honey, arugula, fresh cheese		
goat, almogrote, three sauces on butter brioche bread accompanied by potatoes		
fried		
Teide	12.80	
200g Angus disc, pickles, arugula, chedar cheese, onion, tomato, sauce on bread		
Butter brioche served with French fries		
Waterfall	11.80	
100% beef disc, guacamole, goat roll, fried egg, crispy bacon,		
arugula, onion in black charcoal bread accompanied by French fries		
crispy chicken	9.80	
Crispy breaded chicken disc, lettuce, onion, pickle, special sauce on bread		
Butter brioche served with French fries		
American	11.50	
200 gr Angus disc. with cheddar cheese, bacon, pickles, special sauce and egg		
fried in butter Brioche bread accompanied by Deluxe potatoes		

Snacks

French fries 3 sauces	3.90
crazy potatoes	5.50
(French fries, with York ham, grated cheese and three sauces)	
shredded potatoes	5.80
(French fries with mechada, grated cheese and three sauces)	
super crazy potatoes	7.20
(fries, ham, shredded cheese, grated cheese, chicken and three sauces)	
Tequeños	6.80
Nachos La Cascada	7.90
(corn nachos with ranchero chicken, guacamole, pico de gallo, cheddar cheese)	
The mini arepas	8.60
The Hamburgers	8.30

Homemade Desserts

Consult with our waiters the variety of desserts that we have daily.

Thank you very much for your visit